World Open Women's Championships

World Open Women's Championships
Stavanger / Norway, 8 — 13 November, 2021
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Demuth Lukas Austria Coach
2. Wetekam Dominic Austria Coach
3. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official
4. Compagnie Kathleen Belgium Assistant Coach
5. van Hee Emmerik Belgium Head Coach
6. Barbosa Irani Brazil Coach
7. Bueno Erica Brazil Coach
8. Castellain Ana Brazil Coach
9. Coimbra David Brazil Head Coach
10. Del Lama Marcelo Brazil Coach
11. Fongaro Ricardo Brazil Official
12. Grahl Thiago Brazil Coach
13. Lima Eudson Brazil Coach
14. Milano Giovana Brazil Assistant Coach
15. Ramos Rafael Brazil Coach
16. Ramos Vanderlan Brazil Assistant Coach
17. Tavares Cicera Brazil Assistant Coach
18. Butt Jeff Canada Head Coach
19. Stinn Ryan Canada Assistant Coach
20. Chao Chen-Yeh Chinese Taipei Coach
21. Alvarez Roman Costa Rica Coach
22. Krejca Zbynek Czechia Head Coach
23. Bagger Trine Denmark Coach
24. Bak Kathrine Denmark Coach
25. Bolek Patryk Denmark Coach
26. Buxbom Eva Denmark Coach
27. Flensborg Mickel Dahl Denmark Coach
28. Frederiksen Lise Denmark Coach
29. Futtrup Casper Denmark Assistant Coach
30. Hald Bill Denmark Assistant Coach
31. Hansen Lisette Denmark Coach
32. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
33. Larsson Amalie Denmark Coach
34. Lentz-Nielsen Nicki Denmark Coach
35. Nielsen Amalie Denmark Coach
36. Rasmussen Gorm Denmark Assistant Coach
37. Rasmussen Joergen Denmark Assistant Coach
38. Leon Franklin Ecuador Assistant Coach
39. Ochoa Vilma Ecuador Coach
40. Ochoa Alex Ecuador Assistant Coach
41. Sanchez Marcos Ecuador Head Coach
42. Santelices Renzo Ecuador Assistant Coach
43. Villon Moises Ecuador Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 02:25 UTC



World Open Women's Championships

44. Pall Peep Estonia Coach

45. Riso Arne Estonia Assistant Coach
46. Silbaum Margus Estonia Head Coach

47. Ugandi Mihkel Estonia Assistant Coach
48. Puumala Sanna Finland Assistant Coach
49. Sandvik Kenneth Finland Coach

50. Sohlman Seppo Finland Coach

51. Hatot Stephane France Official

52. Magrin Fabrice France Head Coach

53. Puchard Cedric France Assistant Coach
54. Ricard Bruno France Coach

55. Haerter Daniel Germany Assistant Coach
56. Kondraschow Jewgenij Germany Assistant Coach
57. Krueger Heiko Germany Assistant Coach
58. Polster Marc Germany Coach

59. Scholz Matthias Germany Head Coach

60. Wolf Dietmar Germany Coach

61. Basting Romina Great Britain Assistant Coach
62. Bowring Dean Great Britain Head Coach

63. Brincat-Smith James Great Britain Assistant Coach
64. Gibson Mike Great Britain Assistant Coach
65. Goodwin Emma Great Britain Assistant Coach
66. Marsh Paul Great Britain Coach

67. Singh Arun Great Britain Coach

68. Singh Jaswinder Great Britain Coach

69. Aoalsteinsson Freyr Iceland Assistant Coach
70. Bogey Lara Iceland Assistant Coach
71. Geir Einarsson Daniel Iceland Assistant Coach
72. Ingi Gautason Aron Iceland Assistant Coach
73. Jonsdottir Ellen Yr Iceland Coach

74. Jonsson Audunn Iceland Head Coach

75. Asgari Rahim Iran Head Coach

76. Azizianfarsani Asadollah Iran Coach

77. Firoozi Reza Iran Official

78. Sadatolhosseini Mehdi Iran Official

79. Shahmoradipour Mohammadhossein Iran Coach

80. Shirvani Hossein Iran Official

81. Soltani Farshid Iran IPF Official

82. Adami Simone Italy Assistant Coach
83. Borgatti Elena Italy Assistant Coach
84. Cimini Francesco Italy Assistant Coach
85. Contenta Antonio Italy Coach

86. Di Bari Emanuele Italy Assistant Coach
87. Galli Fabio Italy Coach

88. Gruzza Ado Italy Coach

89. Lorenzoni Luca Italy Assistant Coach
90. Masiello Stefano Italy Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 02:25 UTC



World Open Women's Championships

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.

Mirabelli Andrea
Mondini Chiara
Peciarolo Agnese
Ravazzola Claudio
Selita Denis

Akutsu Takahito
Fukushima Kazufumi
Fukushima Yukako
Satake Yusuke
Suzuki Go

Maksatuly Zhan
Novosselov Vladimir
Popov Pavel

Sergeev Vladimir
Parage Gaston
Hammang Alain
Kailey Pardeep
Rebreyend Christophe
Wamsteeker Wim
van der Struis William
Arnesen Marius
Faeroyvik Loyd
Fiveltun Jostein
Fredriksen Erik
Hansen Joergen
Hrafnsson Gretar
Samnoey Lars Edvin
Stavik Aas Marthe
Jurczynski Pawel
Koziol Lukasz
Rychwalski Juliusz
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Znojek Arkadiusz
Cancel Ivan

Brovkov Vitaly
Butusov Igor
Fedoseinko Sergei
Frolov Mikhail

Ivanov Sergei
Karabontsev Anatolii
Khabarovskii Vladislav
Khodosevich Gennadii
Kostriukov Viacheslav
Krysin Ivan

Poliakov Aleksandr
Stepanenko Sergei
Tavakalov Levon

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Puerto Rico
ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

IPF Official
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Physiotherapist
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Official

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 02:25 UTC



World Open Women's Championships

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

Zaitsev Sergei
Lillbacka Timo
Muresan Corneliu
Panazan Ovidiu
Horny Ladislav
Kovalcik Pavol
Leighton Heather
Smith Johan

de Wet Laura

de Wet Henk

du Toit Chantelle
Hirvonen Marcus
Renberg Viktor
Wiklund Olof

Bell lan

Bell Gene
Cappellino Joseph
Czarn Cassandra
Dobbins Scott
Doublin Kloie
Douglas Jeff
Douglas Paul
Johnson Kimberly
Johnson Gregory
Lachapelle Taylor
Maher Alexis
McCarthy Kelsey
O'Connell Alexandra
Rodock Sara
Rodock Matthew
Todman Danielle
Tran Christopher
Zawlinksi Michael
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Borodai-Zbandut Kateryna
Bychkov Oleksii
Fedorenko Serhii
Melnyk Valerii
Naleykin Viktor
Voronetskiy Vadym
Zbandut Ivan

ROC

Romania
Romania
Romania
Slovakia
Slovakia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Official

Official

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 02:25 UTC



