

World Open Women's Championships

Stavanger / Norway, 8 – 13 November, 2021

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Demuth Lukas	Austria	Coach
2.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Coach
3.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	Official
4.	Compagnie Kathleen	Belgium	Assistant Coach
5.	van Hee Emmerik	Belgium	Head Coach
6.	Barbosa Irani	Brazil	Coach
7.	Bueno Erica	Brazil	Coach
8.	Castellain Ana	Brazil	Coach
9.	Coimbra David	Brazil	Head Coach
10.	Del Lama Marcelo	Brazil	Coach
11.	Fongaro Ricardo	Brazil	Official
12.	Grahl Thiago	Brazil	Coach
13.	Lima Eudson	Brazil	Coach
14.	Milano Giovana	Brazil	Assistant Coach
15.	Ramos Rafael	Brazil	Coach
16.	Ramos Vanderlan	Brazil	Assistant Coach
17.	Tavares Cicera	Brazil	Assistant Coach
18.	Butt Jeff	Canada	Head Coach
19.	Stinn Ryan	Canada	Assistant Coach
20.	Chao Chen-Yeh	Chinese Taipei	Coach
21.	Alvarez Roman	Costa Rica	Coach
22.	Krejca Zbynek	Czechia	Head Coach
23.	Bagger Trine	Denmark	Coach
24.	Bak Kathrine	Denmark	Coach
25.	Bolek Patryk	Denmark	Coach
26.	Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Coach
27.	Flensburg Mickel Dahl	Denmark	Coach
28.	Frederiksen Lise	Denmark	Coach
29.	Futtrup Casper	Denmark	Assistant Coach
30.	Hald Bill	Denmark	Assistant Coach
31.	Hansen Lisette	Denmark	Coach
32.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
33.	Larsson Amalie	Denmark	Coach
34.	Lentz-Nielsen Nicki	Denmark	Coach
35.	Nielsen Amalie	Denmark	Coach
36.	Rasmussen Gorm	Denmark	Assistant Coach
37.	Rasmussen Joergen	Denmark	Assistant Coach
38.	Leon Franklin	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
39.	Ochoa Vilma	Ecuador	Coach
40.	Ochoa Alex	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
41.	Sanchez Marcos	Ecuador	Head Coach
42.	Santelices Renzo	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
43.	Villon Moises	Ecuador	Assistant Coach

44. Pall Peep	Estonia	Coach
45. Riso Arne	Estonia	Assistant Coach
46. Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Head Coach
47. Ugandi Mihkel	Estonia	Assistant Coach
48. Puumala Sanna	Finland	Assistant Coach
49. Sandvik Kenneth	Finland	Coach
50. Sohlman Seppo	Finland	Coach
51. Hatot Stephane	France	Official
52. Magrin Fabrice	France	Head Coach
53. Puchard Cedric	France	Assistant Coach
54. Ricard Bruno	France	Coach
55. Haerter Daniel	Germany	Assistant Coach
56. Kondraschow Jewgenij	Germany	Assistant Coach
57. Krueger Heiko	Germany	Assistant Coach
58. Polster Marc	Germany	Coach
59. Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach
60. Wolf Dietmar	Germany	Coach
61. Basting Romina	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
62. Bowring Dean	Great Britain	Head Coach
63. Brincat-Smith James	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
64. Gibson Mike	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
65. Goodwin Emma	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
66. Marsh Paul	Great Britain	Coach
67. Singh Arun	Great Britain	Coach
68. Singh Jaswinder	Great Britain	Coach
69. Aoalsteinsson Freyr	Iceland	Assistant Coach
70. Bogey Lara	Iceland	Assistant Coach
71. Geir Einarsson Daniel	Iceland	Assistant Coach
72. Ingí Gautason Aron	Iceland	Assistant Coach
73. Jónsdóttir Ellen Yr	Iceland	Coach
74. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
75. Asgari Rahim	Iran	Head Coach
76. Azizianfarsani Asadollah	Iran	Coach
77. Firoozi Reza	Iran	Official
78. Sadatolhosseini Mehdi	Iran	Official
79. Shahmoradipour Mohammadhossein	Iran	Coach
80. Shirvani Hossein	Iran	Official
81. Soltani Farshid	Iran	IPF Official
82. Adami Simone	Italy	Assistant Coach
83. Borgatti Elena	Italy	Assistant Coach
84. Cimini Francesco	Italy	Assistant Coach
85. Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach
86. Di Bari Emanuele	Italy	Assistant Coach
87. Galli Fabio	Italy	Coach
88. Gruzza Ado	Italy	Coach
89. Lorenzoni Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
90. Masiello Stefano	Italy	Assistant Coach

91. Mirabelli Andrea	Italy	Coach
92. Mondini Chiara	Italy	Assistant Coach
93. Peciarolo Agnese	Italy	Assistant Coach
94. Ravazzola Claudio	Italy	Assistant Coach
95. Selita Denis	Italy	Coach
96. Akutsu Takahito	Japan	Assistant Coach
97. Fukushima Kazufumi	Japan	Assistant Coach
98. Fukushima Yukako	Japan	Assistant Coach
99. Satake Yusuke	Japan	Assistant Coach
100. Suzuki Go	Japan	Assistant Coach
101. Maksatuly Zhan	Kazakhstan	Official
102. Novoselov Vladimir	Kazakhstan	Coach
103. Popov Pavel	Kyrgyzstan	Head Coach
104. Sergeev Vladimir	Kyrgyzstan	Coach
105. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
106. Hammang Alain	Netherlands	Coach
107. Kailey Pardeep	Netherlands	Head Coach
108. Rebreyend Christophe	Netherlands	Coach
109. Wamsteeker Wim	Netherlands	Coach
110. van der Struis William	Netherlands	Coach
111. Arnesen Marius	Norway	Coach
112. Faeroyvik Loyd	Norway	Coach
113. Fiveltun Jostein	Norway	Coach
114. Fredriksen Erik	Norway	Coach
115. Hansen Joergen	Norway	Coach
116. Hrafnsson Gretar	Norway	Coach
117. Samnoey Lars Edvin	Norway	Head Coach
118. Stavik Aas Marthe	Norway	Coach
119. Jurczynski Pawel	Poland	Coach
120. Koziol Lukasz	Poland	Physiotherapist
121. Rychwalski Juliusz	Poland	Assistant Coach
122. Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
123. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
124. Cancel Ivan	Puerto Rico	Coach
125. Brovkov Vitaly	ROC	Coach
126. Butusov Igor	ROC	Official
127. Fedoseinko Sergei	ROC	Coach
128. Frolov Mikhail	ROC	Coach
129. Ivanov Sergei	ROC	Head Coach
130. Karabontsev Anatolii	ROC	Coach
131. Khabarovskii Vladislav	ROC	Coach
132. Khodosevich Gennadii	ROC	Head Coach
133. Kostriukov Viacheslav	ROC	Coach
134. Krysin Ivan	ROC	Coach
135. Poliakov Aleksandr	ROC	Coach
136. Stepanenko Sergei	ROC	Coach
137. Tavakalov Levon	ROC	Coach

138. Zaitsev Sergei	ROC	Coach
139. Lillbacka Timo	Romania	Assistant Coach
140. Muresan Cornelius	Romania	Assistant Coach
141. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Coach
142. Horny Ladislav	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
143. Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Head Coach
144. Leighton Heather	South Africa	Official
145. Smith Johan	South Africa	Official
146. de Wet Laura	South Africa	Coach
147. de Wet Henk	South Africa	Coach
148. du Toit Chantelle	South Africa	Coach
149. Hirvonen Marcus	Sweden	Assistant Coach
150. Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach
151. Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach
152. Bell Ian	US Virgin Islands	Coach
153. Bell Gene	US Virgin Islands	Official
154. Cappellino Joseph	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
155. Czarn Cassandra	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
156. Dobbins Scott	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
157. Doublin Kloie	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
158. Douglas Jeff	US Virgin Islands	Coach
159. Douglas Paul	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
160. Johnson Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
161. Johnson Gregory	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
162. Lachapelle Taylor	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
163. Maher Alexis	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
164. McCarthy Kelsey	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
165. O'Connell Alexandra	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
166. Rodock Sara	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
167. Rodock Matthew	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
168. Todman Danielle	US Virgin Islands	Official
169. Tran Christopher	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
170. Zawlinksi Michael	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
171. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
172. Borodai-Zbandut Katerina	Ukraine	Coach
173. Bychkov Oleksii	Ukraine	Coach
174. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
175. Melnyk Valerii	Ukraine	Coach
176. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
177. Voronetskiy Vadym	Ukraine	Coach
178. Zbandut Ivan	Ukraine	Coach